Total Price

1.
2.

Description
Mobile Phones with sim cards

Wireless Handheld Data Device with sim cards
(new equipments & trade-in)

3. Monthly access per line (215 lines Smartphone x 12
months)
4.  Calls within Panama, SMS and Data Included
4.1. Local Calls 800 min (92 x 12 month)
4.2,  Local Calls 1,200 min (123 x 12 month)
4.3  Not Applicable
5. International Calls (Not Authorized)
5.1. United States (does not include Panama air time)
6. International Roaming (Not Authorized)
6.1. Incoming Calls
6.2. Outgoing Calls
6.3. Incoming SMS
6.4. Outgoing SMS
6.5. Internet Access
7. Internet Access within Panama (200 Kb x 215)
8.  Additional Sim Cards
9. SMS Services (100 SMS x 12 months x 215)
10. Unlimited Data Services for wireless handheld device —

(SmartPhone) — ( 215 lines x 12 months)

11.

Unlimited Data Services for wireless handheld device —

BES (Blackberry Enterprise Service) — (0 lines x 12 months)

12.

13.

Replacement (lost/stolen/damaged) Cell phone w/SIM

Replacement (lost/stolen/damaged) Wireless handheld

device

14.

Unliminted Data Services for tablets (0 x 12 months)

Est. Qty.
215

2,580

1,104
1,476

o O O o

43,000

Unit
Ea
Ea

Ea

Month
Month
Min

Min

Min
Min
Ea
Ea
Kb
Kb
Ea
Ea
Month

Month

Ea
Ea

Ea

Unit Price
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$48.75
$73.11
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.01
$2.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$53,820.00§
$107,910.36
$0.004

$0.004

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$215.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.004

$0.008
$0.004

$0.008

Total Annual Fixed Price for Standard Services

$161,965.36

Description

Unit Price

Total Price

1. Rental of Cell Phone with SIM Card

15

each

$5.00

$75.00

TOTAL

$162,040.36



